
VIROQUA  Sunday, September 18, 2016

1 MILE PACE PURSE $350RACE 1
Non-Winner`s of $2,000 Lifetime

TIME - 32.0 1:02.4 1:34.2 2:04.2 OFF TIME:  1:00 pmTrack - GD  Temp - 75°

DUNE DADDY 22 1 NB2:042 DCarey
ROOKIE RANGER 44 2 NB   GWand
BONEIRE'S BLITZ 11 3 NB   CO'Beirne
ZANTASTICZENSATION 33 4 NB   WWeaver

MUTUELS -

1 MILE TROT PURSE $350RACE 2
Non-Winner`s of $1,200 Lifetime

TIME - 34.0 1:05.3 1:36.2 2:08.4 OFF TIME:  1:15 pmTrack - GD  Temp - 75°

JESSE'S STUDENT 22 1 NB2:084 CFrenzel
VIVACIOUS VICKIE 44 2 NB   RRemley
FOX VALLEY SIRIUS 11 3 NB   GWand
NORDIC THUNDER 33 4 NB   GMagee

MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE PURSE $350RACE 3
Free For All Division I

TIME - 30.4 1:03.0 1:35.2 2:05.0 OFF TIME:  1:30 pmTrack - GD  Temp - 75°

SUPER SON OF SANDY 33 1 NB2:05   GWand
BOOK OF FAVORS 11 2 NB   BGald
HOT ON THE PACE 44 3 NB   AKehl
WHOSBEST 22 4 NB   SOlson
BONEIRE'S BONANZA 55 5 NB   CO'Beirne

MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE PURSE $350RACE 4
Free For All Division II

TIME - 30.3 1:02.2 1:32.3 2:03.0 OFF TIME:  1:45 pmTrack - GD  Temp - 75°

GOOCH'S BAD BOY 11 1 NB2:03   GWand
TURN IT UP LOUD 22 2 NB   DCarey
JUST THE WAY ITIS 33 3 NB   GMagee
DIRT MERCHANT 44 4 NB   AKehl
COUNTRY JEWEL 55 5 NB   MMagee

MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE PURSE $350RACE 5
Non-Winner`s of $2,000 Lifetime

TIME - 32.3 1:04.4 1:37.0 2:06.1 OFF TIME:  2:00 pmTrack - GD  Temp - 75°

DUNE DADDY 11 1 NB2:061 DCarey
ROOKIE RANGER 22 2 NB   GWand
BONEIRE'S BLITZ 33 3 NB   CO'Beirne
ZANTASTICZENSATION 44 4 NB   WWeaver

MUTUELS -

1 MILE TROT PURSE $350RACE 6
Non-Winner`s of $1,200 Lifetime

TIME - 30.4 1:02.0 1:34.2 2:08.0 OFF TIME:  2:15 pmTrack - GD  Temp - 75°

JESSE'S STUDENT 11 1 NB2:08   CFrenzel
VIVACIOUS VICKIE 22 2 NB   RRemley
NORDIC THUNDER 44 3 NB   GMagee
FOX VALLEY SIRIUS 33 4 NB   GWand

MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE PURSE $350RACE 7
Free For All Division I

TIME - 31.0 1:04.0 1:35.4 2:05.2 OFF TIME:  2:30 pmTrack - GD  Temp - 75°

SUPER SON OF SANDY 11 1 NB2:052 GWand
BOOK OF FAVORS 22 2 NB   BGald
HOT ON THE PACE 33 3 NB   AKehl
WHOSBEST 44 4 NB   SOlson

SCRATCHED - BONEIRE'S BONANZA

MUTUELS -

1 MILE PACE PURSE $350RACE 8
Free For All Division II

TIME - 30.0 1:00.0 1:30.3 2:02.3 OFF TIME:  2:45 pmTrack - GD  Temp - 75°

GOOCH'S BAD BOY 11 1 NB2:023 GWand
TURN IT UP LOUD 22 2 NB   DCarey
JUST THE WAY ITIS 33 3 NB   GMagee
COUNTRY JEWEL 55 4 NB   MMagee
DIRT MERCHANT 44 5 NB   AKehl

MUTUELS -
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